Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 11, 2022 Big Bikes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
49 Baranczyk, Chad, +40 Bike 9 32 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:12 00:13:12 13.64
00:26:39 00:13:27 13.38
00:39:45 00:13:06 13.74
00:52:58 00:13:13 13.62
01:06:47 00:13:49 13.03
01:20:33 00:13:46 13.08
01:35:05 00:14:32 12.39
01:48:42 00:13:37 13.22
02:02:05 00:13:23 13.45
Averages: 00:13:34 13.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Baranczyk, Riley, A Bike 13 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:14 00:09:14 19.49
00:18:52 00:09:38 18.69
00:28:15 00:09:23 19.18
00:37:51 00:09:36 18.75
00:47:16 00:09:25 19.12
00:56:53 00:09:37 18.72
01:06:39 00:09:46 18.43
01:16:16 00:09:37 18.72
01:25:50 00:09:34 18.82
01:35:44 00:09:54 18.18
01:45:23 00:09:39 18.65
01:55:23 00:10:00 18
02:05:27 00:10:04 17.88
Averages: 00:09:39 18.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
62 Knoll, Frank, +40 Bike 9 31 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:28 00:12:28 14.44
00:25:52 00:13:24 13.43
00:39:16 00:13:24 13.43
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Event: September 11, 2022 Big Bikes

00:52:26 00:13:10 13.67
01:06:03 00:13:37 13.22
01:19:33 00:13:30 13.33
01:32:45 00:13:12 13.64
01:46:13 00:13:28 13.37
01:59:51 00:13:38 13.2
Averages: 00:13:19 13.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Randolph, Devin, C Bike 5 41 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:20 00:12:20 14.59
00:24:41 00:12:21 14.57
00:37:40 00:12:59 13.86
00:50:38 00:12:58 13.88
01:03:23 00:12:45 14.12
Averages: 00:12:41 14.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 8 35 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:42 00:10:42 16.82
00:22:24 00:11:42 15.38
00:33:35 00:11:11 16.1
00:44:43 00:11:08 16.17
00:55:48 00:11:05 16.24
01:06:47 00:10:59 16.39
01:17:49 00:11:02 16.31
01:28:32 00:10:43 16.8
Averages: 00:11:04 16.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Thompson, Jack, B Bike 13 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:31 00:09:31 18.91
00:19:31 00:10:00 18
00:29:25 00:09:54 18.18
00:39:08 00:09:43 18.52

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 09/11/22 13:27:22



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: September 11, 2022 Big Bikes

Page: 3
9/11/2022 1:27:22 PM

00:48:49 00:09:41 18.59
00:58:31 00:09:42 18.56
01:08:32 00:10:01 17.97
01:18:25 00:09:53 18.21
01:28:07 00:09:42 18.56
01:37:59 00:09:52 18.24
01:47:59 00:10:00 18
01:57:38 00:09:39 18.65
02:07:49 00:10:11 17.68
Averages: 00:09:50 18.31
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
94 Randolph, Jon, +40 Bike 12 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:12 00:10:12 17.65
00:20:44 00:10:32 17.09
00:31:31 00:10:47 16.69
00:42:20 00:10:49 16.64
00:53:05 00:10:45 16.74
01:03:27 00:10:22 17.36
01:14:03 00:10:36 16.98
01:24:33 00:10:30 17.14
01:35:30 00:10:57 16.44
01:46:08 00:10:38 16.93
01:56:46 00:10:38 16.93
02:07:11 00:10:25 17.28
Averages: 00:10:36 16.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
106 Van DeHei, Kadin, B Bike 5 42 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:17 00:11:17 15.95
00:26:49 00:15:32 11.59
00:40:52 00:14:03 12.81
00:55:45 00:14:53 12.09
01:23:54 00:28:09 6.39
Averages: 00:16:47 11.77
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
109 Drewry, Jesse, C Bike 11 16 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 17.42
00:21:18 00:10:58 16.41
00:32:11 00:10:53 16.54
00:42:53 00:10:42 16.82
00:53:42 00:10:49 16.64
01:04:37 00:10:55 16.49
01:15:27 00:10:50 16.62
01:26:22 00:10:55 16.49
01:37:49 00:11:27 15.72
01:49:02 00:11:13 16.05
01:59:52 00:10:50 16.62
Averages: 00:10:54 16.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
113 Sprangers, Michael, +30 Bike 8 38 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:34 00:10:34 17.03
00:22:09 00:11:35 15.54
00:33:12 00:11:03 16.29
00:43:59 00:10:47 16.69
00:55:04 00:11:05 16.24
01:07:53 00:12:49 14.04
01:26:53 00:19:00 9.47
02:01:42 00:34:49 5.17
Averages: 00:15:13 13.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
120 Sinnard, Joel, +30 Bike 10 24 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:44 00:13:44 13.11
00:25:57 00:12:13 14.73
00:38:06 00:12:09 1481
00:50:11 00:12:05 14.9
01:02:37 00:12:26 14.48
01:14:13 00:11:36 15.52
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01:25:51 00:11:38 15.47
01:38:01 00:12:10 14.79
01:49:52 00:11:51 15.19
02:02:37 00:12:45 14.12
Averages: 00:12:16 14.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
123 Sharrard, Daniel, +30 Bike 8 37 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:39 00:10:39 16.9
00:22:51 00:12:12 14.75
00:34:02 00:11:11 16.1
00:45:48 00:11:46 15.3
00:57:04 00:11:16 15.98
01:08:47 00:11:43 15.36
01:22:32 00:13:45 13.09
01:34:54 00:12:22 14.56
Averages: 00:11:52 15.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 Peronto, Bob, +50 Bike 9 30 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:34 00:10:34 17.03
00:21:38 00:11:04 16.27
00:32:36 00:10:58 16.41
00:43:32 00:10:56 16.46
00:54:27 00:10:55 16.49
01:05:09 00:10:42 16.82
01:15:53 00:10:44 16.77
01:27:10 00:11:17 15.95
01:38:09 00:10:59 16.39
Averages: 00:10:54 16.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
125 Check, William, A Bike 12 9 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:34 00:09:34 18.82
00:19:30 00:09:56 18.12
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00:29:37 00:10:07 17.79
00:39:50 00:10:13 17.62
00:50:09 00:10:19 17.45
01:00:19 00:10:10 17.7
01:10:37 00:10:18 17.48
01:21:07 00:10:30 17.14
01:31:33 00:10:26 17.25
01:42:14 00:10:41 16.85
01:53:09 00:10:55 16.49
02:04:14 00:11:05 16.24
Averages: 00:10:21 17.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
129 Gottsacker, Griffin, C Bike 12 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:19 00:10:19 17.45
00:21:00 00:10:41 16.85
00:31:34 00:10:34 17.03
00:42:04 00:10:30 17.14
00:52:57 00:10:53 16.54
01:03:34 00:10:37 16.95
01:13:41 00:10:07 17.79
01:23:38 00:09:57 18.09
01:33:54 00:10:16 17.53
01:44:33 00:10:39 16.9
01:54:57 00:10:24 17.31
02:06:50 00:11:53 15.15
Averages: 00:10:34 17.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Gottsacker, Keegan, C Bike 4 43 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:33 00:12:33 14.34
00:27:11 00:14:38 12.3
00:40:21 00:13:10 13.67
00:54:56 00:14:35 12.34
Averages: 00:13:44 13.16
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
132 Skenandore, Zack, C Bike 9 34 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:00 00:23:00 7.83
00:35:45 00:12:45 14.12
00:48:33 00:12:48 14.06
01:01:37 00:13:04 13.78
01:14:32 00:12:55 13.94
01:27:25 00:12:53 13.97
01:39:58 00:12:33 14.34
01:52:24 00:12:26 14.48
02:04:48 00:12:24 14.52
Averages: 00:13:52 13.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
135 Skenandore, Duane, C Bike 8 39 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:57 00:23:57 7.52
00:37:57 00:14:00 12.86
00:51:06 00:13:09 13.69
01:06:13 00:15:07 11.91
01:21:27 00:15:14 11.82
01:35:36 00:14:09 12.72
01:50:48 00:15:12 11.84
02:12:44 00:21:56 8.21
Averages: 00:16:36 11.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
160 Drewry, Nate, C Bike 1 44 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:09 00:11:09 16.14
Averages: 00:11:09 16.14
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
179 Cook, Chris, +40 Bike 12 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:10:39 00:10:39 16.9
00:21:29 00:10:50 16.62
00:32:13 00:10:44 16.77
00:42:32 00:10:19 17.45
00:53:08 00:10:36 16.98
01:03:30 00:10:22 17.36
01:14:28 00:10:58 16.41
01:24:41 00:10:13 17.62
01:35:14 00:10:33 17.06
01:45:37 00:10:23 17.34
01:56:08 00:10:31 17.12
02:06:35 00:10:27 17.22
Averages: 00:10:33 17.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, A Bike 12 8 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:24 00:09:24 19.15
00:19:23 00:09:59 18.03
00:29:27 00:10:04 17.88
00:39:31 00:10:04 17.88
00:49:39 00:10:08 17.76
00:59:49 00:10:10 17.7
01:10:29 00:10:40 16.88
01:20:49 00:10:20 17.42
01:31:03 00:10:14 17.59
01:41:07 00:10:04 17.88
01:51:18 00:10:11 17.68
02:01:38 00:10:20 17.42
Averages: 00:10:08 17.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
209 Adams, Matt, +30 Bike 12 10 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:33 00:09:33 18.85
00:19:57 00:10:24 17.31
00:30:31 00:10:34 17.03
00:41:06 00:10:35 17.01
00:51:52 00:10:46 16.72
01:02:29 00:10:37 16.95
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01:13:13 00:10:44 16.77
01:24:02 00:10:49 16.64
01:34:38 00:10:36 16.98
01:45:16 00:10:38 16.93
01:55:46 00:10:30 17.14
02:06:21 00:10:35 17.01
Averages: 00:10:32 17.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
210 Shefchik, Luke, A Bike 14 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:44 00:08:44 20.61
00:17:48 00:09:04 19.85
00:26:51 00:09:03 19.89
00:36:06 00:09:15 19.46
00:45:08 00:09:02 19.93
00:54:22 00:09:14 19.49
01:03:15 00:08:53 20.26
01:12:33 00:09:18 19.35
01:21:46 00:09:13 19.53
01:30:47 00:09:01 19.96
01:39:51 00:09:04 19.85
01:48:50 00:08:59 20.04
01:58:04 00:09:14 19.49
02:07:09 00:09:05 19.82
Averages: 00:09:05 19.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
214 Drewry, Robert, C Bike 11 14 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:53 00:08:53 20.26
00:21:02 00:12:09 14.81
00:32:04 00:11:02 16.31
00:42:55 00:10:51 16.59
00:53:47 00:10:52 16.56
01:04:31 00:10:44 16.77
01:15:09 00:10:38 16.93
01:26:11 00:11:02 16.31
01:37:00 00:10:49 16.64
01:47:47 00:10:47 16.69
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01:58:44 00:10:57 16.44
Averages: 00:10:48 16.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
220 True, Peter, +40 Bike 11 18 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:22 00:11:22 15.84
00:22:48 00:11:26 15.74
00:34:00 00:11:12 16.07
00:45:16 00:11:16 15.98
00:56:28 00:11:12 16.07
01:07:27 00:10:59 16.39
01:18:28 00:11:01 16.34
01:29:21 00:10:53 16.54
01:40:25 00:11:04 16.27
01:51:11 00:10:46 16.72
02:01:44 00:10:33 17.06
Averages: 00:11:04 16.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
224 Phillips, Izaiah, C Bike 10 26 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:44 00:12:44 14.14
00:31:39 00:18:55 9.52
00:43:55 00:12:16 14.67
00:55:58 00:12:03 14.94
01:09:06 00:13:08 13.71
01:21:36 00:12:30 14.4
01:33:11 00:11:35 15.54
01:45:11 00:12:00 15
01:57:21 00:12:10 14.79
02:09:13 00:11:52 15.17
Averages: 00:12:55 14.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
301 Prosser, Tom, +50 Bike 8 36 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:01 00:11:01 16.34
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00:22:34 00:11:33 15.58
00:34:01 00:11:27 15.72
00:45:41 00:11:40 15.43
00:57:16 00:11:35 15.54
01:09:43 00:12:27 14.46
01:21:28 00:11:45 15.32
01:32:47 00:11:19 15.91
Averages: 00:11:36 15.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
310 Platner, Jordan, B Bike 13 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:38 00:09:38 18.69
00:19:29 00:09:51 18.27
00:29:19 00:09:50 18.31
00:38:58 00:09:39 18.65
00:48:19 00:09:21 19.25
00:57:45 00:09:26 19.08
01:07:20 00:09:35 18.78
01:17:49 00:10:29 17.17
01:27:33 00:09:44 18.49
01:37:13 00:09:40 18.62
01:46:49 00:09:36 18.75
01:57:10 00:10:21 17.39
02:06:53 00:09:43 18.52
Averages: 00:09:46 18.46
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
319 Brooks, Alex, +40 Bike 12 6 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:18 00:10:18 17.48
00:20:41 00:10:23 17.34
00:30:43 00:10:02 17.94
00:40:44 00:10:01 17.97
00:50:51 00:10:07 17.79
01:00:43 00:09:52 18.24
01:10:38 00:09:55 18.15
01:20:23 00:09:45 18.46
01:29:57 00:09:34 18.82
01:39:30 00:09:33 18.85
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01:49:31 00:10:01 17.97
01:59:27 00:09:56 18.12
Averages: 00:09:57 18.09
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
323 Thompson, Tom, +50 Bike 9 29 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:37 00:10:37 16.95
00:21:44 00:11:07 16.19
00:32:38 00:10:54 16.51
00:43:43 00:11:05 16.24
00:54:29 00:10:46 16.72
01:05:13 00:10:44 16.77
01:15:54 00:10:41 16.85
01:26:33 00:10:39 16.9
01:37:28 00:10:55 16.49
Averages: 00:10:50 16.62
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
333 Peters, Dave, +50 Bike 9 28 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:21 00:10:21 17.39
00:21:16 00:10:55 16.49
00:32:10 00:10:54 16.51
00:43:11 00:11:01 16.34
00:54:20 00:11:09 16.14
01:05:03 00:10:43 16.8
01:15:36 00:10:33 17.06
01:26:17 00:10:41 16.85
01:37:08 00:10:51 16.59
Averages: 00:10:48 16.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
389 Warner, Josh, C Bike 11 17 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:24 00:10:24 17.31
00:21:34 00:11:10 16.12
00:32:28 00:10:54 16.51
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00:43:17 00:10:49 16.64
00:54:02 00:10:45 16.74
01:04:47 00:10:45 16.74
01:15:41 00:10:54 16.51
01:27:09 00:11:28 15.7
01:38:10 00:11:01 16.34
01:49:06 00:10:56 16.46
02:00:42 00:11:36 15.52
Averages: 00:10:58 16.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
412 Havlovitz, Trenton, B Bike 13 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:36 00:09:36 18.75
00:19:37 00:10:01 17.97
00:29:27 00:09:50 18.31
00:39:10 00:09:43 18.52
00:49:00 00:09:50 18.31
00:58:58 00:09:58 18.06
01:08:49 00:09:51 18.27
01:18:42 00:09:53 18.21
01:28:29 00:09:47 18.4
01:38:48 00:10:19 17.45
01:48:18 00:09:30 18.95
01:57:54 00:09:36 18.75
02:07:19 00:09:25 19.12
Averages: 00:09:48 18.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
424 Spude, Tyler, C Bike 7 40 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:16 00:12:16 14.67
00:25:01 00:12:45 14.12
00:43:00 00:17:59 10.01
00:56:35 00:13:35 13.25
01:22:28 00:25:53 6.95
01:37:05 00:14:37 1231
01:53:20 00:16:15 11.08
Averages: 00:16:11 11.77
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, David, +30 Bike 12 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:27 00:09:27 19.05
00:19:32 00:10:05 17.85
00:29:54 00:10:22 17.36
00:40:03 00:10:09 17.73
00:50:17 00:10:14 17.59
01:00:15 00:09:58 18.06
01:10:21 00:10:06 17.82
01:20:48 00:10:27 17.22
01:30:49 00:10:01 17.97
01:40:43 00:09:54 18.18
01:50:50 00:10:07 17.79
02:00:59 00:10:09 17.73
Averages: 00:10:05 17.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
435 Staskiewicz, Aaron, +30 Bike 11 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:20 00:10:20 17.42
00:21:22 00:11:02 16.31
00:32:37 00:11:15 16
00:43:38 00:11:01 16.34
00:54:46 00:11:08 16.17
01:06:43 00:11:57 15.06
01:23:03 00:16:20 11.02
01:34:04 00:11:01 16.34
01:45:19 00:11:15 16
01:56:30 00:11:11 16.1
02:07:36 00:11:06 16.22
Averages: 00:11:36 15.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
443 Gillstroem, Bjoern, C Bike 10 20 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:14 00:11:14 16.02
00:22:40 00:11:26 15.74
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00:33:59 00:11:19 15.91
00:45:27 00:11:28 15.7
00:57:09 00:11:42 15.38
01:08:44 00:11:35 15.54
01:20:37 00:11:53 15.15
01:32:46 00:12:09 14.81
01:45:05 00:12:19 14.61
01:57:48 00:12:43 14.15
Averages: 00:11:47 15.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
445 Lange, Adam, C Bike 11 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:25 00:10:25 17.28
00:21:12 00:10:47 16.69
00:32:13 00:11:01 16.34
00:43:04 00:10:51 16.59
00:53:55 00:10:51 16.59
01:04:53 00:10:58 16.41
01:15:29 00:10:36 16.98
01:26:34 00:11:05 16.24
01:38:02 00:11:28 15.7
01:48:30 00:10:28 17.2
01:59:16 00:10:46 16.72
Averages: 00:10:51 16.61
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
502 Drewry, Drewry, Team 10 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:10 00:15:10 11.87
00:33:24 00:18:14 9.87
00:44:28 00:11:04 16.27
00:55:47 00:11:19 15.91
01:06:46 00:10:59 16.39
01:21:33 00:14:47 12.18
01:32:54 00:11:21 15.86
01:43:49 00:10:55 16.49
01:54:44 00:10:55 16.49
02:08:51 00:14:07 12.75
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Averages: 00:12:53 14.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
505 Stephanie, Asmus, Team 10 23 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:27 00:11:27 15.72
00:23:17 00:11:50 15.21
00:36:49 00:13:32 13.3
00:49:22 00:12:33 14.34
01:00:58 00:11:36 15.52
01:12:31 00:11:33 15.58
01:24:48 00:12:17 14.65
01:38:15 00:13:27 13.38
01:49:40 00:11:25 15.77
02:00:54 00:11:14 16.02
Averages: 00:12:05 14.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
508 Ladd, Anschutz, Team 10 22 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:33 00:12:33 14.34
00:25:09 00:12:36 14.29
00:37:39 00:12:30 14.4
00:48:47 00:11:08 16.17
01:00:35 00:11:48 15.25
01:12:06 00:11:31 15.63
01:24:00 00:11:54 15.13
01:36:10 00:12:10 14.79
01:48:24 00:12:14 14.71
01:59:25 00:11:01 16.34
Averages: 00:11:56 15.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
509 Sosnosky, Nys, Team 9 33 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:30 00:12:30 14.4
00:24:25 00:11:55 151
00:35:58 00:11:33 15.58
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00:53:41 00:17:43 10.16
01:12:41 00:19:00 9.47
01:24:44 00:12:03 14.94
01:36:03 00:11:19 15.91
01:47:24 00:11:21 15.86
02:03:56 00:16:32 10.89
Averages: 00:13:46 13.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
601 Rauch, Cory, C Bike 10 21 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:06 00:11:06 16.22
00:22:32 00:11:26 15.74
00:34:16 00:11:44 15.34
00:46:07 00:11:51 15.19
00:58:32 00:12:25 14.5
01:10:19 00:11:47 15.28
01:22:25 00:12:06 14.88
01:34:08 00:11:43 15.36
01:46:47 00:12:39 14.23
01:58:58 00:12:11 14.77
Averages: 00:11:54 15.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
911 Sahs, Randal, +50 Bike 9 27 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:45 00:10:45 16.74
00:21:18 00:10:33 17.06
00:32:07 00:10:49 16.64
00:42:51 00:10:44 16.77
00:53:38 00:10:47 16.69
01:04:45 00:11:07 16.19
01:15:20 00:10:35 17.01
01:26:08 00:10:48 16.67
01:36:38 00:10:30 17.14
Averages: 00:10:44 16.77
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